
 
 
 
 

Dates for your diary Academic Year 2025/2026 – Spring & Summer Terms 
 

Monday 5 January 2026 INSET DAY 

Tuesday 6 January First day of term 

Monday 12 January Year 5 swimming starts for 10 weeks 

Tuesday 10 February Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 11 February Parents’ Evening 

Monday 16 February Half term 

Monday 23 February First day of term 

Wednesday 25th February Parents Meeting Re: Sept 26 Residential Trip (current Y4/5 Pupils) 

Friday 20 March Red Nose Day 

Monday 23 March  Year 3/4 Performance – 10.00am Family Friendly Performance, 6.00pm Evening 
Performance 

Tuesday 24 March Year 3/4 Performance – 2.00pm Afternoon Performance 

Wednesday 25 March Easter Egg Hunt at 3.30pm (all children must be accompanied by an adult) 

Thursday 26 March Egg Rolling (all children will need a hard-boiled egg in school) 

Friday 27 March Last day of term 

Monday 30 March Easter holidays 

Monday 13 April INSET DAY 

Tuesday 14 April First day of term 

Wednesday 22 April Class Photographs    

Monday 4 May BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 11 May KS2 SATs week 

Friday 22 May Last day of term 

Monday 25 May Half term 

Monday 1 June First day of term 

Wednesday 10 June Sports day (parents are invited for the afternoon from 1.15pm) 

Wednesday 17 June Sports day (if wet on 10 June) 

Monday 6 July Year 5/6 Production – 10.00am Family Friendly Performance, 2.00pm Afternoon Performance 

Tuesday 7 July Year 5/6 Summer Production – 6.00pm Evening Performance 

Tuesday 14 July Whole school open day (from 10.00am-11.30am and then 1.30pm-3.30pm) 

Wednesday 15 July Year 6 Leavers Trip 

Thursday 16 July Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly at 2.45pm 

Friday 17 July Last day of term 
 

NB – dates for Spring and Summer Class Assemblies will be provided early in the Spring and Summer Terms. 


